DEKALB COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING
April 29, 2019

Meeting Schedule

8:30 a.m.

Dotty Miller — Human Resources

Don Grogg-Pledge

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

LUNCH

Sandi Wilcox — Treasurer
Account Closing

Roger Powers — Homeland Security & Ryan Openlander — Sheriff’s Department
Emergency Drills

Steve Fetters - Update on Community Corrections

Ben Parker — Highway

Discussion Topics & Action Items

Minutes
Claims

Travel requests

Huntington Bank Agreement
Two Brothers Courtesy letter
Sunny Meadows-Hydrotech Est.



