DEKALB COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' MEETING April 29, 2019

Meeting Schedule

8:30 a.m.	Dotty Miller – Human Resources
Don Grogg-Pledge	
9:00 a.m.	Sandi Wilcox – Treasurer Account Closing
9:30 a.m.	Roger Powers – Homeland Security & Ryan Openlander – Sheriff's Department Emergency Drills
10:00 a.m.	Steve Fetters - Update on Community Corrections
11:00 a.m.	Ben Parker – Highway

LUNCH

Discussion Topics & Action Items Minutes Claims Travel requests Huntington Bank Agreement Two Brothers Courtesy letter Sunny Meadows-Hydrotech Est.